Project Name:
PLC -1200  PANE L
Titel: Part List Issued Date: 03/12/08
Vendor Doc. No.:
SA-042-PL-PLC-031208-02
ITEM Cat. DESCRIPTION (English) ORDER CODE MANUFACTUR
1 PLC Modules
SIMATIC S7-1200, Communication module CM 1241,
RS422/485, 9-pole D-sub (socket) supports Freeport
6ES7241-1CH32-0XB0 SIEMENS 1  هفته2کشور سازنده آلمان زمان تحویل
2 PLC Modules
SIMATIC S7-1200, CPU 1217C, compact CPU,
DC/DC/DC, 2 PROFINET ports onboard I/O: 10 DI 24 V
DC; 4 DI RS-422/485; 6 DO 24 V DC; 0.5 A; 4 DO RS-
422/485; 2 AI 0-10 V DC, 2 AO 0-20 mA power supply:
DC 20.4-28.8 V DC, program/data memory 250 KB
6ES7217-1AG40-0XB0 SIEMENS 1  هفته2کشور سازنده آلمان زمان تحویل
3 PLC Modules
SIMATIC S7-1200, Digital I/O SM 1223, 16 DI/16 DO, 16
DI 24 V DC, Sink/Source, 16 DO, transistor 0.5 A
6ES7223-1BL32-0XB0 SIEMENS 4  هفته2کشور سازنده آلمان زمان تحویل
4 PLC Modules
SIMATIC S7-1200, Analog input, SM 1231, 8 AI, +/-10 V,
+/-5 V, +/-2.5 V, or 0-20 mA/4-20 mA, 12 bit+sign or (13
bit ADC
6ES7231-4HF32-0XB0 SIEMENS 3  هفته2کشور سازنده آلمان زمان تحویل
5 PLC Modules
Image similar
SIMATIC S7-1200, Analog output, SM 1232, 4 AO, +/-10
V, 14-bit resolution, or 0-20 mA/4-20 mA, 13-bit resolution
6ES7232-4HD32-0XB0 SIEMENS 1  هفته2کشور سازنده آلمان زمان تحویل
6 PLC Modules
SIMATIC HMI TP1200 Comfort, Comfort Panel, touch
operation, 12" widescreen TFT display, 16 million colors,
PROFINET interface, MPI/PROFIBUS DP interface, 12
MB configuration memory, Windows CE 6.0, configurable
6AV2124-0MC01-0AX0 SIEMENS 1 .کشور سازنده آلمان موجود می باشد
7 PLC Modules
Industrial Ethernet TP Cord RJ45/RJ45, CAT 6A, TP
cable 4x2, pre-assembled with 2 RJ45 connectors, length
3 m.
6XV1870-3QH30 SIEMENS 1  هفته2کشور سازنده آلمان زمان تحویل
8 PLC Modules
SIMATIC S7, memory cards for S7-1x00
CPU/SINAMICS, 3, 3V Flash, 24 MB
6ES7954-8LF04-0AA0 SIEMENS 1 کشور سازنده آلمان ، تحویل فوری
9 PLC Modules
SITOP PSU8200 24 V/10 A stabilized power supply input:
120/230 V AC output: 24 V DC/10 A
6EP3334-8SB00-0AY0 SIEMENS 1 کشور سازنده آلمان ، تحویل فوری